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5
5

1 Kane Thielk
Indian Land
 Jordan Cates
Fort Mill

6
2

 KJ Nesbitt
Northwestern
 Orin Watson
York

7
1

 trent campbell
York
 Kendall Jennings
Chester

8
2

 Evan Thew
Northwestern
4 JETT HEILMAN
Fort Mill

9
3

3 Truett Ellison
Catawba Ridge
 Khayden Patton
Northwestern

10
4

 Saharsh Gudivada
Fort Mill
 hayden stewart
York

11
4

 Piercen Harms
Fort Mill
 Judah Scott
Nation Ford

12
6

 Nimat Jorayev
Indian Land
2 MASON FANDEL
Fort Mill

60
1

K. Thielk
F 2:55
IL

O. Watson
F 2:27

61
4

T. campbell
F 0:27

J. HEILMAN
F 1:21
FMHS JV

62
6

T. Ellison
DEC 10-7 SV
CRDG

H. stewart
F 0:18

63
2

P. Harms
F 2:18
FMHS JV

M. FANDEL
F 1:11
FMHS JV

159
4

K. Thielk
TF 16-0 3:54
IL

J. HEILMAN
F 1:30
FMHS JV

160
2

T. Ellison
TF 20-5 3:00
CRDG

M. FANDEL
F 0:45
FMHS JV

237
5

J. HEILMAN
MD 13-3
FMHS JV

M. FANDEL
MD 13-1
FMHS JV

DEC 7-0

M. FANDEL
1st

64
3

L5J. Cates
FMHS JV

L6K. Nesbitt
NW

65
4

L7K. Jennings
CHST

L8E. Thew
NW

66
3

L9K. Patton
NW

L10S. Gudivada
FMHS JV

67
2

L11J. Scott
NAFO

L12N. Jorayev
IL

125
5

J. Cates
F 2:33
FMHS JVL63P. Harms

FMHS JV

126
2

E. Thew
F 0:57
NWL62H. stewart

127
2

K. Patton
F 1:12
NWL61T. campbell

128
6

N. Jorayev
F 1:59
IL L60O. Watson

161
2

J. Cates
F 3:40
FMHS JV

H. stewart
F 1:14

162
3

K. Patton
F 1:52
NW

N. Jorayev
F 4:19
IL

209
4

H. stewart
F 2:29

L159K. Thielk
IL

210
2

K. Patton
M FOR 7-0 3:10
NWL160T. Ellison

CRDG

235
4

H. stewart
F 2:52

T. Ellison
F 3:46
CRDG

DEC 16-11

T. Ellison
3rd

236
1

L209K. Thielk
F 2:52
ILL210K. Patton
F 3:46
NW

FOR

K. Thielk
5th
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68
2

 Sahid Ramirez-Gutierrez
Lancaster
 Weston Hart
Catawba Ridge

163
1

1 Gabriel Glabach
Fort Mill

W. Hart
F 2:00
CRDG

164
5

 Gavin Dean
Fort Mill

 Johnathon Hussong
Fort Mill

240
4

G. Glabach
MD 14-4
FMHS JV

G. Dean
TF 16-0 3:00
FMHS JV

TF 19-3 4:30

G. Glabach
1st

211
1

L68S. Ramirez-Gutierrez

L164
J. Hussong
FMHS JV 238

4

S. Ramirez-Gutierrez
TF 17-2 3:00

L163W. Hart
CRDG

F 2:39

W. Hart
3rd
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13
1

 Jacob Rollings
Lancaster
 Nolan Fore
Nation Ford

14
2

 Richard Harley
Lancaster
2 Braeden Schmidt
Fort Mill

69
3

 emmanuel jeanty
York

 Conrad Hwang
Fort Mill

70
1

 Leon Sarey
Fort Mill

J. Rollings
F 1:01

71
1

 Stefon Eddy
Northwestern

 Aiden Plyler
Lancaster

72
1

 Kayden Spencer
Catawba Ridge

B. Schmidt
F 1:10
FMHS JV

165
3

E. jeanty
F 1:57

J. Rollings
F 0:23

166
4

A. Plyler
F 0:28

B. Schmidt
F 1:57
FMHS JV

243
1

J. Rollings
F 0:57

B. Schmidt
F 1:12
FMHS JV

DEC 6-4

B. Schmidt
1st

129
4

L13N. Fore
NAFO

L71S. Eddy
NW

130
3

L14R. Harley

L69C. Hwang
FMHS JV

167
3

L72K. Spencer
CRDG

N. Fore
F 0:26
NAFO

168
1

L70L. Sarey
FMHS JV

R. Harley
F 2:14

212
5

N. Fore
F 2:31
NAFOL165E. jeanty

213
2

R. Harley
F 1:23

L166A. Plyler

241
4

N. Fore
F 2:02
NAFO

A. Plyler
TF 23-7 3:27

F 1:51

N. Fore
3rd

242
2

L212E. jeanty
F 2:02

L213R. Harley
TF 23-7 3:27

FOR

R. Harley
5th
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1
1

 Brody Finn
Indian Land
 alex luna
York

2
2

 Gianni Notarnicola
South Pointe
 Aiden Arledge
Rock Hill

15
3

1 Isaiah Gonzalez
Fort Mill

B. Finn
DEC 8-5
IL

16
4

 Owen Faile
Northwestern

 Graham Lee
Nation Ford

17
1

 Timur Kranchanka
Nation Ford

 Jhace Johnson
Northwestern

18
6

 JOSHUA WALDROP
York

 AVANTE BELTON
Fort Mill

19
5

 Grant Perrone
Fort Mill

 Aiden Moore
South Pointe

20
5

 Colton Harding
Indian Land

 Luke Auer
Rock Hill

21
1

 Asher Jackson
York

 Maston Stillwell
Nation Ford

22
3

A. Arledge
F 1:29
ROCK

 Jimmy Fields
Northwestern

73
2

I. Gonzalez
TF 15-0 1:30
FMHS JV

O. Faile
F 1:06
NW

74
4

T. Kranchanka
DEC 6-3 SV
NAFO

J. WALDROP
F 3:19

75
6

G. Perrone
F 4:04
FMHS JV

L. Auer
F 0:30
ROCK

76
3

A. Jackson
F 2:31

J. Fields
F 2:06
NW

169
3

I. Gonzalez
F 1:12
FMHS JV

T. Kranchanka
F 2:04
NAFO

170
5

L. Auer
F 0:35
ROCK

J. Fields
F 2:14
NW

246
3

T. Kranchanka
DEC 6-5
NAFO

L. Auer
DEC 6-0
ROCK

L. Auer

F 7:00 UTB
1st

56
2

L1A. luna

L22A. Arledge
ROCK

57
6

L2G. Notarnicola
SPHS

L15B. Finn
IL

77
2

A. luna
F 2:38

L21M. Stillwell
NAFO

78
6

L20C. Harding
IL

L19A. Moore
SPHS

79
3

L18A. BELTON
FMHS JV

L17
J. Johnson
NW

80
2

L16G. Lee
NAFO

B. Finn
F 3:16
IL

131
2

A. luna
F 1:59

L74J. WALDROP

132
4

A. Moore
FOR
SPHSL73O. Faile

NW

133
4

J. Johnson
F 2:00
NWL76

A. Jackson

134
3

B. Finn
MD 11-1
IL L75G. Perrone

FMHS JV

171
2

A. luna
F 1:03

O. Faile
F 2:14
NW

172
2

J. Johnson
F 0:27
NW

B. Finn
MD 10-0
IL

214
1

A. luna
F 2:28

L170J. Fields
NW

215
2

J. Johnson
TF 17-1 3:16
NWL169

I. Gonzalez
FMHS JV

244
2

J. Fields
F 0:52
NW

I. Gonzalez
F 1:30
FMHS JV

J. Fields

F 2:03
3rd

245
L214

A. luna
F 0:52

L215
J. Johnson
F 1:30
NW

NC

J. Johnson
5th
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23
3

1 Nicholas Norek
Fort Mill
 Cruz Uribe
Northwestern

24
6

 Taylor pope
York
 Delvecchio Boyd
Lancaster

25
4

 Za'Cari Sheppard
Northwestern
 Xavier Ruiz
Rock Hill

26
4

 Landon Harrington
York
 Adam Dvoretz
Nation Ford

81
1

C. Uribe
DEC 6-5
NW

 Peter Maree
Rock Hill

82
5

T. pope
F 1:56

 Noah Simpson
South Pointe

83
4

Z. Sheppard
TF 18-2 3:00
NW

 AIDAN WHITE
Fort Mill

84
2

 Eric Wright
South Pointe

A. Dvoretz
F 2:35
NAFO

173
1

C. Uribe
F 0:31
NW

N. Simpson
F 2:20
SPHS

174
3

A. WHITE
F 1:55
FMHS JV

A. Dvoretz
F 1:07
NAFO

249
2

C. Uribe
DEC 6-1
NW

A. Dvoretz
F 1:20
NAFO

DEC 3-0

A. Dvoretz
1st

135
1

L23N. Norek
FMHS JV

L84E. Wright
SPHS

136
3

L24D. Boyd

L83Z. Sheppard
NW

137
5

L25X. Ruiz
ROCK

L82T. pope

138
1

L26L. Harrington

L81P. Maree
ROCK

175
1

N. Norek
F 2:38
FMHS JV

Z. Sheppard
F 2:41
NW

176
5

X. Ruiz
F 3:33
ROCK

P. Maree
F 1:54
ROCK

216
2

N. Norek
TF 15-0 2:10
FMHS JVL173N. Simpson

SPHS

217
5

X. Ruiz
TF 19-4 4:03
ROCKL174A. WHITE

FMHS JV

247
1

N. Norek
MD 9-0
FMHS JV

A. WHITE
F 2:09
FMHS JV

MD 14-2

N. Norek
3rd

248
4

L216N. Simpson
MD 9-0
SPHSL217X. Ruiz
F 2:09
ROCK

F 3:28

N. Simpson
5th
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27
2

 Lucas Graham
Rock Hill
2 Sawyer Duckworth
Catawba Ridge

85
4

1 Decoreyeon Ervin
Chester

 Cameron Shaw
Northwestern

86
6

 Bayson Clement
Catawba Ridge

 Zaire Kennedy
Northwestern

87
1

 Nijee Blake
Northwestern

 Darrell Erby
South Pointe

88
3

 Charles Udefe
Nation Ford

S. Duckworth
F 1:01
CRDG

177
1

D. Ervin
F 1:19
CHST

Z. Kennedy
F 1:22
NW

178
4

D. Erby
F 1:27
SPHS

S. Duckworth
F 4:18
CRDG

252
1

D. Ervin
DEC 11-4
CHST

S. Duckworth
F 2:57
CRDG

MD 12-2

D. Ervin
1st

139
2

L27L. Graham
ROCK

L85C. Shaw
NW

179
2

L88C. Udefe
NAFO

L87N. Blake
NW

180
5

L86B. Clement
CRDG

L. Graham
F 1:25
ROCK

218
3

N. Blake
F 1:50
NWL177Z. Kennedy

NW

219
4

B. Clement
F 1:06
CRDGL178D. Erby

SPHS

250
3

Z. Kennedy
F 3:43
NW

D. Erby
F 2:35
SPHS

F 3:34

Z. Kennedy
3rd

251
3

L218N. Blake
F 3:43
NWL219B. Clement
F 2:35
CRDG

F 1:16

N. Blake
5th
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3
3

 Jaiden George
Fort Mill
 David Nogales
South Pointe

4
4

 Everett Franks
Catawba Ridge
 Bryce Magatte
Fort Mill

28
4

1 Preston Peoples
Chester

 Logan deLeon
Nation Ford

29
2

 CHARLIE MUSGRAVE
Fort Mill

 Jonathan Marshall
Northwestern

30
1

 Antwan Barnes
Rock Hill

 LOGAN PRINZ
Fort Mill

31
2

 Caden Coleman
Northwestern

D. Nogales
F 4:08
SPHS

32
5

3 Landon Bosse
Fort Mill

 Ayden Alexander
Lancaster

33
1

B. Magatte
F 3:55
FMHS JV

 Kendell Caldwell
Northwestern

34
1

 Luis Camacho-Garcia
Northwestern

 Alex Garcia
Fort Mill

35
2

 Zyara Jaafaralyseen
Northwestern

2 Moses Cherry
Indian Land

89
1

P. Peoples
TF 16-1 1:43
CHST

C. MUSGRAVE
DEC 4-1 SV
FMHS JV

90
3

L. PRINZ
F 1:25
FMHS JV

C. Coleman
DEC 6-4
NW

91
5

L. Bosse
F 4:13
FMHS JV

B. Magatte
F 1:26
FMHS JV

92
2

A. Garcia
F 2:44
FMHS JV

M. Cherry
F 0:35
IL

181
4

P. Peoples
MD 16-4
CHST

L. PRINZ
F 2:00
FMHS JV

182
3

L. Bosse
DEC 8-1
FMHS JV

M. Cherry
F 1:26
IL

255
4

P. Peoples
MD 12-3
CHST

M. Cherry
F 0:03
IL

M. Cherry

M FOR 3-0 0:22
1st

58
4

L3J. George
FMHS JV

L32A. Alexander

59
5

L4E. Franks
CRDG

L30
A. Barnes
ROCK

93
2

L35Z. Jaafaralyseen
NW

L34L. Camacho-Garcia
NW

94
1

L33K. Caldwell
NW

A. Alexander
F 0:38

95
3

L31D. Nogales
SPHS

E. Franks
F 1:53
CRDG

96
2

L29J. Marshall
NW

L28L. deLeon
NAFO

140
4

L. Camacho-Garcia
F 0:59
NWL90C. Coleman

NW

141
1

A. Alexander
F 0:25

L89C. MUSGRAVE
FMHS JV

142
2

D. Nogales
F 3:45
SPHSL92

A. Garcia
FMHS JV

143
3

J. Marshall
MD 15-3
NWL91B. Magatte

FMHS JV

183
4

L. Camacho-Garcia
F 2:31
NW

A. Alexander
F 2:11

184
2

A. Garcia
DEC 5-1
FMHS JV

B. Magatte
MD 17-3
FMHS JV

220
1

A. Alexander
F 1:30

L182L. Bosse
FMHS JV

221
4

A. Garcia
DEC 9-5
FMHS JVL181

L. PRINZ
FMHS JV

253

A. Alexander
DEC 9-7

A. Garcia
F 0:21
FMHS JV

A. Garcia

NC
3rd

254
3

L220L. Bosse
DEC 9-7
FMHS JVL221
L. PRINZ
F 0:21
FMHS JV

F 0:33

L. Bosse
5th
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36
5

1 Will Walton
Fort Mill
 Wyatt Cox
Rock Hill

37
6

 Andrew Savino
Fort Mill
 Jayden Thompson
Chester

38
5

 Andrew Nelson
Indian Land
4 Ryder Sourwine
Catawba Ridge

39
6

3 Max Berger
Catawba Ridge
 CHIDI CODJOE
Fort Mill

40
4

 Wendell McLeod
Nation Ford
 Noah Mills
Fort Mill

41
1

 Nathan Moore
Northwestern
 Julian Boyd
Chester

42
3

 Zy’reese Collins
York
2 Hugo Gonzalez
Fort Mill

97
3

W. Walton
F 0:34
FMHS JV

 JETT HUSTON
Fort Mill

98
1

A. Savino
DEC 11-8
FMHS JV

R. Sourwine
F 2:23
CRDG

99
5

M. Berger
F 1:09
CRDG

N. Mills
F 2:30
FMHS JV

100
4

N. Moore
F 2:51
NW

H. Gonzalez
F 2:10
FMHS JV

185
5

W. Walton
F 2:13
FMHS JV

R. Sourwine
TF 18-3 3:45
CRDG

186
1

M. Berger
F 2:02
CRDG

N. Moore
F 4:26
NW

258
3

W. Walton
MD 9-0
FMHS JV

N. Moore
MD 14-3
NW

DEC 11-5

N. Moore
1st

101
6

L37J. Thompson
CHST

L38A. Nelson
IL

102
2

L39C. CODJOE
FMHS JV

L40W. McLeod
NAFO

103
6

L41J. Boyd
CHST

L42Z. Collins

144
2

L36W. Cox
ROCK

L100H. Gonzalez
FMHS JV

145
4

A. Nelson
MD 12-3
IL L99N. Mills

FMHS JV

146
3

C. CODJOE
F 0:21
FMHS JVL98A. Savino

FMHS JV

147
5

J. Boyd
F 3:50
CHSTL97J. HUSTON

FMHS JV

187
6

W. Cox
F 1:12
ROCK

A. Nelson
F 2:05
IL

188
2

A. Savino
F 1:15
FMHS JV

J. Boyd
F 2:28
CHST

222
1

A. Nelson
F 2:07
ILL185R. Sourwine

CRDG

223
5

A. Savino
F 2:16
FMHS JVL186M. Berger

CRDG

256
1

R. Sourwine
F 2:58
CRDG

M. Berger
F 0:37
CRDG

TF 20-4 3:34

M. Berger
3rd

257
4

L222A. Nelson
F 2:58
ILL223A. Savino
F 0:37
FMHS JV

MD 10-2

A. Savino
5th
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104
1

 Matthew Rucker
South Pointe
 CJ Dixon
Northwestern

189
6

1 Izayah Robertson
South Pointe

 Richard Romanes
Lancaster

190
4

 Gino Holmes
South Pointe

C. Dixon
DEC 9-2
NW

261
2

I. Robertson
F 0:46
SPHS

G. Holmes
F 1:00
SPHS

DEC 13-10

I. Robertson
1st

224
4

L104M. Rucker
SPHS

L189
R. Romanes

259
2

L190C. Dixon
NW

R. Romanes
F 0:17

F 2:41

R. Romanes
3rd
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105
5

 jeremiah vroman
York
 Carson Miles
Lancaster

106
5

 Jake Ryan
Fort Mill
 Michael Elliott
Indian Land

107
4

 Brayden Maynard
Catawba Ridge
 TJ Corbin
Rock Hill

191
6

1 Patrick Gray
Fort Mill

C. Miles
F 1:19

192
3

M. Elliott
TF 19-4 4:06
IL

T. Corbin
F 1:06
ROCK

264
4

P. Gray
DEC 4-0
FMHS JV

T. Corbin
MD 11-2
ROCK

F 2:46

P. Gray
1st

193
1

L106J. Ryan
FMHS JV

L107B. Maynard
CRDG

225
1

L105
J. vroman

L192M. Elliott
IL

226
2

B. Maynard
F 0:36
CRDGL191C. Miles

262
1

M. Elliott
DEC 5-4
IL

C. Miles
F 1:53

TF 17-1 3:18

C. Miles
3rd

263
3

L225J. vroman
DEC 5-4

L226B. Maynard
F 1:53
CRDG

F 1:09

B. Maynard
5th
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43
6

1 Kayden Jones
Indian Land
 Jayden Mcbeth
Fort Mill

44
2

 Juan Rodriguez
Northwestern
 Colton Chapman
Nation Ford

45
5

 Kelan Streets
South Pointe
2 Cooper Coughenour
Fort Mill

108
4

K. Jones
F 1:21
IL

 Dylan Rodriguez
York

109
4

J. Rodriguez
DEC 5-0
NW

4 Christian Adams
Catawba Ridge

110
1

3 Jayvonne Robinson
Chester

 Dan Ghatani
Indian Land

111
2

 Malaki Smalls
Rock Hill

C. Coughenour
F 4:24
FMHS JV

194
5

K. Jones
DEC 17-14
IL

J. Rodriguez
DEC 6-5
NW

195
5

D. Ghatani
DEC 11-4
IL

C. Coughenour
F 2:43
FMHS JV

267
4

K. Jones
F 0:40
IL

C. Coughenour
F 1:51
FMHS JV

F 2:44

C. Coughenour
1st

148
2

L43J. Mcbeth
FMHS JV

L111M. Smalls
ROCK

149
1

L44C. Chapman
NAFO

L110J. Robinson
CHST

150
5

L45K. Streets
SPHS

L108D. Rodriguez

196
4

J. Mcbeth
F 1:11
FMHS JV

C. Chapman
F 2:49
NAFO

197
1

L109C. Adams
CRDG

D. Rodriguez
F 1:11

227
5

J. Mcbeth
DEC 9-6
FMHS JVL194J. Rodriguez

NW

228
3

D. Rodriguez
F 1:29

L195D. Ghatani
IL

265
3

J. Mcbeth
F 2:52
FMHS JV

D. Rodriguez
F 1:17

F 3:55

J. Mcbeth
3rd

266
2

L227J. Rodriguez
F 2:52
NWL228D. Ghatani
F 1:17
IL

MD 18-8

D. Ghatani
5th
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46

1 Brycen McDonald
South Pointe
 aiden hughes
York

47

 Mason Habaibi
Fort Mill
 Bentley Hollingsworth
Chester

48

 brendan nesmith
York
 Evan Striegal
Fort Mill

49

 Jonathan Alvarez
Rock Hill
 Ryan Milestone
Catawba Ridge

112

B. McDonald
DEC 7-2
SPHS

 Logan Jones
Lancaster

113

 JT Crump
Northwestern

M. Habaibi
F 0:25
FMHS JV

114

 Adam Barrales
South Pointe

E. Striegal
F 3:42
FMHS JV

115

 Jackson Edwards
Northwestern

R. Milestone
F 0:30
CRDG

198

B. McDonald
F 2:06
SPHS

J. Crump
F 1:04
NW

199

A. Barrales
F 2:41
SPHS

J. Edwards
MD 13-5
NW

270

B. McDonald
MD 11-3
SPHS

J. Edwards
F 1:10
NW

DEC 8-1

J. Edwards
1st

151
L46A. hughes

L115R. Milestone
CRDG

152
L47B. Hollingsworth

CHST

L114E. Striegal
FMHS JV

153
L48B. nesmith

L113M. Habaibi
FMHS JV

154
L49J. Alvarez

ROCK

L112L. Jones

200

A. hughes
TF 15-0 3:21

E. Striegal
F 0:42
FMHS JV

201

B. nesmith
F 2:17

J. Alvarez
F 2:25
ROCK

229

A. hughes
F 2:06

L198J. Crump
NW

230

B. nesmith
F 4:20

L199A. Barrales
SPHS

268

A. hughes
F 0:51

A. Barrales
F 2:20
SPHS

F 1:08

A. hughes
3rd

269
L229J. Crump

F 0:51
NWL230B. nesmith
F 2:20

F 2:48

B. nesmith
5th

2026 Area 4 JV Qualifier - Fort Mill
JV

190



XXXXX

50
6

1 Damieon Gunn
Chester
 Chance Dupont
Indian Land

51
2

 samuel govea
York
 Collin Kilborn
Nation Ford

52
4

 Jace Whitaker
Lancaster
 Breontae Neely
Northwestern

53
1

3 JONATHAN STIEBEN
Fort Mill
 Max Hogarth
Nation Ford

54
6

 Terrick Clifton
Chester
 Nathan Gentry
Lancaster

55
6

 Jordon Dye
Northwestern
2 William Woods
Catawba Ridge

116
4

D. Gunn
F 1:04
CHST

 Paul Mele
Nation Ford

117
3

S. govea
F 1:29

J. Whitaker
DEC 3-2

118
5

J. STIEBEN
F 0:38
FMHS JV

 Ryder Loncaric
South Pointe

119
2

N. Gentry
F 0:43

J. Dye
MD 12-3
NW

202
3

D. Gunn
F 1:08
CHST

J. Whitaker
F 0:20

203
2

J. STIEBEN
F 0:58
FMHS JV

J. Dye
F 1:09
NW

273
3

J. Whitaker
TF 20-4 3:13

J. STIEBEN
F 1:30
FMHS JV

DEC 7-0

J. Whitaker
1st

120
3

L51C. Kilborn
NAFO

L52B. Neely
NW

121
5

L54T. Clifton
CHST

L55W. Woods
CRDG

155
2

L50C. Dupont
IL

L119N. Gentry

156
4

B. Neely
F 1:54
NWL118R. Loncaric

SPHS

157
4

L53M. Hogarth
NAFO

L117S. govea

158
3

W. Woods
DEC 4-1
CRDGL116P. Mele

NAFO

204
4

N. Gentry
TF 19-2 3:00

B. Neely
F 0:51
NW

205
5

S. govea
F 3:13

W. Woods
F 0:51
CRDG

231
2

B. Neely
F 0:23
NWL202D. Gunn

CHST

232
4

W. Woods
DEC 7-0
CRDGL203J. Dye

NW

271
4

B. Neely
DEC 9-2
NW

J. Dye
MD 13-3
NW

F 0:47

B. Neely
3rd

272
1

L231D. Gunn
DEC 9-2
CHSTL232W. Woods
MD 13-3
CRDG

DEC 7-1

W. Woods
5th
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XXXXX

122
1

1 Ja'Siyah Thomas
South Pointe
 Christian Coppola
Catawba Ridge

123
2

 Abdullah Ali
Nation Ford
 matthew mcclure
York

124
4

3 Jalen Griffin
Chester
 Ethan Grey
Catawba Ridge

206
5

J. Thomas
F 1:52
SPHS

M. mcclure
F 0:14

207
1

J. Griffin
F 0:19
CHST

2 Kevin McClurkin
Chester

276
2

J. Thomas
DEC 2-1
SPHS

J. Griffin
F 4:12
CHST

F 4:19

J. Thomas
1st

208
4

L122C. Coppola
CRDG

L123A. Ali
NAFO

233
1

A. Ali
F 0:53
NAFOL207

K. McClurkin
CHST

234
3

L124E. Grey
CRDG

L206M. mcclure

274
4

K. McClurkin
F 0:38
CHST

M. mcclure
F 0:10

F 0:51

M. mcclure
3rd

275
1

L233A. Ali
F 0:38
NAFOL234E. Grey
F 0:10
CRDG

F 2:22

A. Ali
5th
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